
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

N° 
6 

22 
10 

2 
23 
64 

Nom complet 
LUC FOURNIER 
Johan DELATTRE 
Geoffrey SALON 
Hugo BOURILLON 
christophe  WASTEELS 
Xavier GODDAER 

Catégorie 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

Tours 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Meilleur tps 
51.163 
51.177 
51.190 
51.562 
52.238 
52.919 

É c a r t  

3 . 4 6 6  
1 . 1 0 7  
7 . 5 9 8  
9 . 3 7 7  
7 . 7 8 3  

Club 
Scudéria Berck 
KC Gravelines 
METROPOLE 
St Quentin 
DOUVRIN 
DOUVRIN 

Poin ts 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 

Commentaire 

+5' carenage defait 

Tps total 
13:43.850 
13:47.316 
13:48.423 
13:56.021 
14:05.398 
14:13.181 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

3.466 

Vit. moy.  

76,230 

Meilleur tps/tour 

51.163 

Meilleure vit. 

81,833 

Meilleur tour 

6 - LUC FOURNIER 
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CHP ligue hts de france ABBEVILLE 2022 
K- FINALE  

DD2 

Course (15 Tours) Démarré à 17:07:15 

ABBEVILLE 1,163 km 

25/09/2022 17:00 


